

Mission: The Autism Society of Maine provides education and resources to support the valued lives of individuals on the autism spectrum and their families.



Improving the Lives of All Affected by Autism

1-800-273-5200 (Statewide) FAX: 207-377-9434 Email: asm@asmonline.org Mailing Address: 72 B Main Street Winthrop, ME 04364 Autism Society of Maine is a non-profit organization founded in 1976, whose membership consists of individuals with Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD), their families, members of the community, and the professionals who work with them. As an affiliate of the Autism Society, our mission is to promote lifelong access and opportunity for all individuals on the autism spectrum to become participating members of their communities. Education, advocacy, support and public awareness form the cornerstones of the Autism Society of Maine's efforts to carry forth our mission.

Services Provided by the Autism Society of Maine

Statewide Agency and an affiliate of national Autism Society

Free Lending Library

Free Summer Camp for Children with Autism

Access to a Autism Information Specialist who can help individuals and families navigate through the system both for children and adults

Attend IEP's or PCP's

Provide a Presentation or Workshop for case managers, schools, residential programs, doctors office, CDS, etc.

Autism Family Retreat Weekend

Fundraisers and activities in local communities around the state

Legislative Alerts

First Responder and Law Enforcement trainings

Updated 7/2022 www.asmonline.org